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Level Equivalence Chart 
 

Fountas & 
Pinnell 

Grade  

A SK Emergent 
B SK - 1 Emergent 
C SK - 1 Emergent 
D 1 Early 
E 1 Early 
F 1 Early 
G 1 Early 
H 1-2 Transitional 
I 1-2 Transitional 
J 2 Transitional 
K 2 Transitional 
L 2 Transitional 
M 2-3 Self-Extending 
N 3 Self-Extending 
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Stories and More II  - Book List 
(as presented in order of software) 

 

Stories and More II Level Words 
The Trek I 168 
Shadows Here, There, and Everywhere L 677 
When the Tide is Low K 133 
Roxaboxen L 854 
The House on Maple Street M 1121 
Galimoto L 1087 
Nine O’clock Lullaby M 491 

House and Homes E – Instructional 
A – If teacher reads aloud first 89 

World Water Watch N 645 
An Octopus is Amazing M 1047 
Fireflies in the Night K 600 
Lizard in the Sun K 514 

Library   
Eight Hands Round N 2653 

Margaret and Margarita F – If reading English (pink) 
words only 286 

On the Go F 188 
Look Out for Turtles M 1174 
June Mountain Secret L 536 
Skin, Scales, Feathers and Fur N 837 
Where the Forest Meets the Sea K 256 
Return of the Shadows M 542 
The Sea-Breeze Hotel M 647 
Who Shrank my Grandmother’s House? N 1674 
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Stories and More II  - Book List 
(by level) 

 

Stories and More II Level Words 

House and Homes E – Instructional 
A – If teacher reads aloud first 89 

Margaret and Margarita F – If reading English (pink) 
words only 286 

On the Go F 188 
The Trek I 168 
Fireflies in the Night K 600 
Lizard in the Sun K 514 
When the Tide is Low K 133 
Where the Forest Meets the Sea K 256 
Galimoto L 1087 
June Mountain Secret L 536 
Roxaboxen L 854 
Shadows Here, There, and Everywhere L 677 
An Octopus is Amazing M 1047 
Look Out for Turtles M 1174 
Nine O’clock Lullaby M 491 
Return of the Shadows M 542 
The House on Maple Street M 1121 
The Sea-Breeze Hotel M 647 
Eight Hands Round N 2653 
Skin, Scales, Feathers and Fur N 837 
Who Shrank my Grandmother’s House? N 1674 
World Water Watch N 645 




